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PROPOSED DEGRADED FOREST I*A}{D{DFL)1.00 Ha. FOR COMPSISATORY AFFORESTATICIN FoR
PBOPOSED DIVERSION PROPOSAL FOR "CONSTRUCTION OF MISSING LINK ROAD I-AXMANGARH-SAII,SAR
rO R.{IAS ,S&(AR' ON KHASAILA, MAP iN FORBST BLOCK - EHUMA CHHOTA (PF) , VILLAGE. BHTIMA
C}IHOTA, BAFIGE & TEHSIL. LA)S,TANGARH, DIVISION - SIKAR, DISTRICT*SIKAR GAJ)

SCALE-1CM=40 MT.
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coRNER (N 27'47'41.n?"N,
(B) 27'47',44,19"N, 74.55',23.89"E
(e) 27"47'43,S5"i{, 74'55'20"19"E
{ p) 27"47',40.78"N, 74"55'20.48"E
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